



GOLD LINE FOOTHILL EXTENSION PASADENA TO MONTCLAIR FINAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT

(SCH No. 200361157)

Los Angeles and San Bernardino Counties, California

Prepared by:

Los Angeles to Pasadena Metro Blue Line Construction Authority/ Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension Construction Authority

In cooperation with:

Federal Transit Administration
Federal Railroad Administration
San Bernardino Associated Governments
Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority
Cities of Los Angeles, South Pasadena, Pasadena, Arcadia, Monrovia, Duarte,
Irwindale, Azusa, Glendora, San Dimas, La Verne, Pomona, Claremont and Montclair

February 2007